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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Thursday, 2 May Meeting with representatives of public authority and repre-
sentatives of civil society 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 2 May Meeting with German representatives of public authority 
(Hessisches Ministerium für Wirtschaft, Energie, Verkehr, 
Wohnen und ländlichen Raum) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 6 May Panel discussion at the BIS Innovation Summit Basel 

Tuesday, 7 May Meeting with representative of academia (Austrian Institute of 
Economic Research) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 7 May Panel Discussion with Enrico Letta regarding Europe’s single 
market 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 7 May Speech at the Spring Conference of the Deutsche Bundes-
bank 

Video Statement 

Tuesday, 7 May Meeting with representatives of civil society Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 8 May ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Thursday, 9 May Participation in Europe Festival Frankfurt 

Saturday, 11 May Meeting with representatives of international organisation 
(BIS) 

Basel 

Sunday, 12 May BIS Meeting Basel 

Monday, 13 May BIS Innovation Hub Basel 

Monday, 13 May BIS Meeting Basel 

Monday, 13 May Meeting with representatives of international organisations Zurich 

Tuesday, 14 May Panel discussion at the SNB-IMF High-level Conference  Zurich 

Tuesday, 14 May Meeting with German representatives of public authority Videoconference 

Wednesday, 15 May Meeting with media Zurich 

Thursday, 16 May Speech at the Konstanz Seminar on Monetary Theory and 
Monetary Policy 

Reichenau 
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Thursday, 16 May Farewell Event of DZ Bank Frankfurt 

Friday, 17 May Meeting with representative of an international organisation 
(SRB) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 20 May Participation in the Conference on Macroprudential Policy for 
Investment Funds der Central Bank of Ireland 

Dublin 

Monday, 20 May ECB Governing Council Retreat County Kilkenny 

Tuesday, 21 May ECB Governing Council Retreat County Kilkenny 

Wednesday, 22 May ECB Governing Council Retreat County Kilkenny 

Thursday, 23 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Stresa 

Friday, 24 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Stresa 

Friday, 24 May Joint press conference with Ministry of Finance Stresa 

Friday, 24 May Meeting with Media Stresa 

Saturday, 25 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Stresa 

Monday, 27 May Meeting with representatives of financial institution (Börse 
Stuttgart) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 27 May Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 28 May Meeting with representatives of financial institution (Standard 
Chartered Bank AG) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 28 May Meeting with Singaporean representative of public authority 
(Embassy of Singapore in Berlin) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 29 May Meeting with representatives of financial institutions (Momeni 
Group, Vontobel Asset Management) 

Frankfurt 
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